
Kogel - Cad/m70+ - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:14

1 0049 Dewel Hugo 05 CAD/4kg USBW 10.21m

2 1295 Depecker Lucas 05 CAD/4kg ABES 10.14m

3 1302 Jarvis Tibo 05 CAD/4kg ABES 7.86m
 

Discus - Sen/m35 - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:13

1 3534 Milanov Philip 91 SEN/2kg VAC 61.99m

2 2310 Spilliaert Stijn 93 SEN/2kg HAMM 51.54m

3 3221 Vercammen Stijn 94 SEN/2kg HAMM 43.67m

4 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/2kg ACBR 42.22m

5 9997 Groot Niels 84 M35/2kg NL 38.18m

6 2164 Goossens Bjorn 87 SEN/2kg ACHL 31.97m
 

Ver - Sch - Heren Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:17

1 3505 Jacobs Joe 02 SCH ABES 6.23m +0.6

2 2878 De Reys Jonathan 02 SCH AVKA 6.13m +0.9

3 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH ABES 6.10m +0.8

4 2773 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 5.95m +0.7

5 9965 STRYDOM VICTOR 02 SCH S-A 5.79m +0.6

6 3314 Rombouts Pieter 03 SCH HAKI 5.78m +0.8

7 3228 De Smedt Rens 02 SCH ATAC 5.75m +2.3

5.65m +0.8

8 3141 Horrevorst Dries 02 SCH ABES 5.60m +1. 

9 3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH ABES 5.45m +0. 

10 3572 Brouwers Piet 03 SCH ABES 5.10m +0.5

11 3310 Bastah Julian 03 SCH HAKI 4.98m +0.2

12 9966 LINDE ZANDER 03 SCH S-A 4.77m +0.3
 

Hoog - JSM - Dames Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:25

1 1991 Capponcelli Serena* 89 SEN VS 1.77m

2 1795 Hermans Ine 95 SEN AVKA 1.55m

3 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN ABES 1.30m
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100 - Cad - Dames Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:30

1 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 12.79 -0.2

2 9976 MARAIS LANAE 04 CAD S-A 13.69 -0.2

3 1133 Cuyvers Floor 04 CAD VMOL 13.73 -0.2

4 1977 Vanden Berghe Roos 04 CAD DUFF 13.78 -0.2

5 1578 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 14.45 -0.2

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:33

1 1806 De Greef Lise 04 CAD DUFF 14.10 -0.4

2 1705 Picard Kaat 05 CAD ACHL 14.45 -0.4

3 2182 Konneh Bendu* 04 CAD BVAC 14.47 -0.4

4 1850 Vercruysse Amelie 05 CAD SPVI 14.50 -0.4

5 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 14.78 -0.4

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:35

1 2146 Bekoume Queencey 05 CAD LOND 13.37 -0.9

2 1232 Vandeneede Ellen 04 CAD DUFF 15.23 -0.9

3 1337 De Staercke Kaat 05 CAD SPVI 15.39 -0.9

4 1799 Peetermans Elena 04 CAD SPVI 17.04 -0.9
 

100 - Sch - Dames Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:37

1 9970 DE WET SIMONE 03 SCH S-A 12.99 +0.3

2 9968 BOTHA Chanté 03 SCH S-A 13.64 +0.3

3 9971 DE JAGER  KARLA 02 SCH S-A 13.66 +0.3

3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:41

1 3945 Van Malderen Tine 02 SCH LIER 13.35 -0.2

2 3506 Peeters Ellen 03 SCH BVAC 13.51 -0.2

3 3751 Picard Hanne 03 SCH ACHL 14.24 -0.2

3547 Peeters Marlies 02 SCH DUFF DSQ
 

100 - JSM - Dames Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:43

1 9990 Lejeune Marie 01 JUN France 12.73 +0.3

2 9992 Spanhove Juliette 01 JUN France 12.98 +0.3

3 1684 Van De Velde Sofie 98 BEL DUFF 13.13 +0.3

4 0538 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 JUN AVKA 13.27 +0.3

5 9993 Exposito Elia 01 JUN France 13.45 +0.3

6 2344 Woestenborghs Marthe 96 SEN RAM 13.52 +0.3
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:46

1 9991 Sevrin Laure 01 JUN France 13.51 +0.2

2 9987 Baron Perrine 94 SEN France 13.89 +0.2

3 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN ABES 14.08 +0.2

4 2044 Verbruggen Rosanne 94 SEN ABES 14.13 +0.2

5 1906 Ceulemans Marlies 93 SEN WIBO 14.42 +0.2

6 0617 Baetens Sara 00 JUN ABES 14.58 +0.2
 

Kogel - Sch/w50+ - Dames Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:29

1 3535 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03 SCH/3kg AVKA 13.30m

2 9973 RYKAART JANA 03 SCH/3kg S-A 11.78m

3 3297 Van Mengsel Femke 02 SCH/3kg ACHL 11.49m

4 3758 Boeynaems Florence 03 SCH/3kg ZWAT 11.12m

5 3488 Van Den Brande Laura 03 SCH/3kg AVKA 10.57m

6 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH/3kg ABES 10.47m

7 3886 Marien Svelte 03 SCH/3kg LYRA 10.11m

8 9958 PRETORIUS AMY 02 SCH/3kg S-A 10.10m

9 3787 Le Clerq Chiara 02 SCH/3kg DUFF 10.08m

10 3484 Bruwiere Sarah 02 SCH/3kg AVKA 8.37m

11 4166 Cammaerts An 68 W50/3kg ABES 7.84m

9972 JORDAAN CARMEN 03 SCH/3kg S-A NG 
 

Ver - JSM - Heren Start: 14:45

Verwerkt: 15:53

1 3147 Broothaerts Mathias 94 SEN LYRA 7.33m +1.1

2 2415 De Decker Bjorn 89 SEN WIBO 7.09m +0.2

3 0964 Colignon Tim 01 JUN VAC 6.12m +0.4

4 0526 Scheerder Kobe 00 JUN AVKA 6.10m +0.6

5 2511 Cornelis Ben 99 BEL AVKA 5.69m +1.0

6 6178 Eyckmans Gert 69 M50 ABES 5.08m +1.4
 

100 - Cad - Heren Start: 14:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:50

1 9962 VAN RENSBURG CARL JANSE 04 CAD S-A 12.20 -0.7

2 1528 El Hamrouni Idris 04 CAD HAKI 12.75 -0.7

3 1903 De Clerck Yarno 04 CAD OLSE 12.84 -0.7

4 0049 Dewel Hugo 05 CAD USBW 12.96 -0.7

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:53

1 1514 Martorana Alessandro 04 CAD HAKI 12.56 -0.1

2 1302 Jarvis Tibo 05 CAD ABES 14.06 -0.1

3 0928 Vandekerckhove Yoran 05 CAD AVKA 14.47 -0.1

4 9957 BERRUYER YANI 05 CAD NA 14.79 -0.1
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100 - Sch - Heren Start: 14:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:02

1 9986 Lach Dylan 02 SCH France 11.38 +0.1

2 9959 DUPREEZ MARTIN 02 SCH S-A 11.55 +0.1

3 9960 TRUTER LEON 02 SCH S-A 11.65 +0.1

4 3505 Jacobs Joe 02 SCH ABES 11.77 +0.1

5 9966 LINDE ZANDER 03 SCH S-A 12.56 +0.1

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:00

1 3673 Maveau Mathis 02 SCH OLSE 11.85 -2.1

2 9965 STRYDOM VICTOR 02 SCH S-A 12.23 -2.1

3 3310 Bastah Julian 03 SCH HAKI 12.48 -2.1

4 2826 De Prins Michaël 02 SCH RAM 13.44 -2.1
 

100 - JSM - Heren Start: 14:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:04

1 9988 Laporal Jerome 93 SEN France 11.19 -1.4

2 2634 Iguacel Christian 96 SEN LYRA 11.21 -1.4

3 3385 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 SEN ACW 11.57 -1.4

4 0526 Scheerder Kobe 00 JUN AVKA 11.78 -1.4

5 9989 Jouve Tanguy 01 JUN France 11.82 -1.4

6 0984 Dillen Brandon 00 JUN OLSE 12.59 -1.4

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:07

1 9985 Domergue Florian 95 SEN France 11.82 -1.2

2 5757 Van Regenmortel Stefan 78 M40 SGOL 12.74 -1.2

3 6439 Banzadio Diakiese* 76 M40 ABES 12.82 -1.2

4 2251 Claessens Brent 98 BEL OLSE 13.10 -1.2

5 5752 De Smedt Serge 73 M45 ATAC 13.39 -1.2

6 9983 Ascencio Jean-Noel 91 SEN France 15.34 -1.2
 

Discus - Sch/m50 - Heren Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 16:20

1 3121 Spelmans Ward 02 SCH/1,5kg TACT 49.09m

3 2939 Van Herck Stan 03 SCH/1,5kg BRAB 35.21m

4 3228 De Smedt Rens 02 SCH/1,5kg ATAC 34.71m

5 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH/1,5kg ABES 33.08m

6 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH/1,5kg ACHL 31.91m

7 3572 Brouwers Piet 03 SCH/1,5kg ABES 31.80m

8 9963 DE WIT FRANCOIS 63 W55/1,5kg S-A 30.21m

9 3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH/1,5kg ABES 25.74m
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300 - Cad - Dames Start: 15:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:18

1 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 41.62

2 9976 MARAIS LANAE 04 CAD S-A 45.86

3 1906 Van Vaerenbergh Julie 05 CAD DAC 48.01

4 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 53.05
 

Kogel - Cad - Dames Start: 15:15

Verwerkt: 16:21

1 2144 Van Doninck Daphne 04 CAD/3kg ACBR 12.26m

2 1977 Vanden Berghe Roos 04 CAD/3kg DUFF 10.68m

3 9967 De Jager Lana 04 CAD/3kg S-A 10.16m

4 1411 Meuris Ina 05 CAD/3kg AVKA 9.79m

5 9975 VENTER CARLA 04 CAD/3kg S-A 9.21m
 

300 - Sch - Dames Start: 15:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:26

1 9970 DE WET SIMONE 03 SCH S-A 41.05

2 3478 Udechukwu Hilary 03 SCH KAPE 41.43

3 3587 Buelens Seliha 02 SCH RAM 44.16

4 3484 Bruwiere Sarah 02 SCH AVKA 45.69

5 9974 GROSSKOPF BETH 02 SCH S-A 47.25
 

300 - JSM - Dames Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:31

1 9956 RAZIKI ASSIA 96 SEN MAR 37.42

2 1752 Brosens Stefanie 97 BEL ATAC 40.50

3 1734 Jules Segers Liene 93 SEN ARAC 42.41

4 9991 Sevrin Laure 01 JUN France 44.61

5 2324 De Smet Michele 99 BEL LYRA 44.83

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:35

1 9990 Lejeune Marie 01 JUN France 43.47

2 9992 Spanhove Juliette 01 JUN France 44.12

3 2595 Verboven Berbel 91 SEN ACHL 44.89

4 9987 Baron Perrine 94 SEN France 45.70

5 9993 Exposito Elia 01 JUN France 46.86

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:37

1 1792 Thonus Davina 90 SEN SPVI 45.87

2 0649 Vandenlindenloof Charlott 00 JUN ABES 46.94

3 1906 Ceulemans Marlies 93 SEN WIBO 47.01

4 4255 De Greef Greetje 65 W50 RAM 47.49

5 2461 De Winter Jolien 95 SEN ACBR 51.60
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Hoog - Cad - Heren Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:22

1 0049 Dewel Hugo 05 CAD USBW 1.70m

2 0928 Vandekerckhove Yoran 05 CAD AVKA 1.55m

3 1514 Martorana Alessandro 04 CAD HAKI 1.50m
 

300 - Cad - Heren Start: 15:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:44

1 9962 VAN RENSBURG CARL JANSE 04 CAD S-A 40.39

2 1528 El Hamrouni Idris 04 CAD HAKI 41.27

3 1903 De Clerck Yarno 04 CAD OLSE 45.14

4 1302 Jarvis Tibo 05 CAD ABES 45.64
 

Discus - JSM - Dames Start: 15:45

Verwerkt: 17:38

1 2240 Hellebuyck Anouska 89 SEN/1kg DEIN 51.40m

2 2021 Vandeput Babette 98 BEL/1kg ATLA 50.31m

3 2149 Boldrini Simona* 86 SEN/1kg OEH 42.05m

4 0761 Naudts Anke 01 JUN/1kg VOLH 40.44m

5 1865 Peeters Nele 97 BEL/1kg AVKA 35.48m

6 0568 Peeters Laura 00 JUN/1kg AVKA 33.78m

7 0698 Daems Lotte 00 JUN/1kg ZWAT 31.67m

8 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN/1kg ABES 20.94m

9 0617 Baetens Sara 00 JUN/1kg ABES 14.63m

0811 Horrevorst Roos 01 JUN/1kg ABES NG 
 

Discus - W75+ - Dames Start: 15:45

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

300 - Sch - Heren Start: 15:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:40

1 9986 Lach Dylan 02 SCH France 35.77

2 9960 TRUTER LEON 02 SCH S-A 36.08

3 2773 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 36.77

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:40

1 3141 Horrevorst Dries 02 SCH ABES 39.53

2 2942 Godts Domien 03 SCH BRAB 40.31

3 3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH ABES 40.78

4 2826 De Prins Michaël 02 SCH RAM 45.90

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:14

1 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH ABES 38.50

2 3228 De Smedt Rens 02 SCH ATAC 39.31
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300 - JSM - Heren Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:40

1 2634 Iguacel Christian 96 SEN LYRA 33.99

2 3385 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 SEN ACW 34.84

3 9985 Domergue Florian 95 SEN France 37.05

4 9989 Jouve Tanguy 01 JUN France 37.32

5 3039 Coppens Bart 94 SEN DCLA 40.28

2378 Cools Tim 91 SEN BRAB NA

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:40

1 7591 Hauchecorne Birger 84 M35 SPBO 38.91

2 6345 Thys Rob 78 M40 ABES 38.98

3 6439 Banzadio Diakiese* 76 M40 ABES 39.81

4 5643 Grymonpon Joost 69 M50 ROBA 41.92

5 5752 De Smedt Serge 73 M45 ATAC 43.89

6 6041 Van De Vreken Luc 64 M55 AVKA 44.88
 

Ver - Cad - Dames Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:41

1 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 5.05m +0.3

2 1087 Brouckaert Kato 04 CAD AVT 4.76m +0.8

3 1977 Vanden Berghe Roos 04 CAD DUFF 4.61m +0.9

4 1133 Cuyvers Floor 04 CAD VMOL 4.55m +0.9

5 1727 Coenegrachts Ella 05 CAD HAKI 4.44m +1.1

6 1806 De Greef Lise 04 CAD DUFF 4.24m +2. 

7 1850 Vercruysse Amelie 05 CAD SPVI 4.24m +1.1

8 1906 Van Vaerenbergh Julie 05 CAD DAC 3.66m +1.8

9 2182 Konneh Bendu* 04 CAD BVAC 3.50m +0.6

10 1799 Peetermans Elena 04 CAD SPVI 3.18m +0.4
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Ver - Sch - Dames Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:45

1 3823 Baramoto Anne-dominique 02 SCH MAC 5.48m +0.5

2 3547 Peeters Marlies 02 SCH DUFF 5.23m +0.9

3 3496 Cicilia Rune 02 SCH ATLA 5.21m +2.3

5.06m +0.5

4 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH ABES 5.16m +0.6

5 3928 Diels Esther 02 SCH ACHL 5.15m +1.2

6 3297 Van Mengsel Femke 02 SCH ACHL 5.07m +1.8

7 3581 Stuer Lotte 02 SCH LYRA 4.96m +2.6

4.71m +1.4

8 3506 Peeters Ellen 03 SCH BVAC 4.83m +0.7

9 3485 Bruynseels Isabelle 03 SCH AVKA 4.74m +1.2

10 3613 Verhoeven Liese 02 SCH LYRA 4.58m +1.1

11 9971 DE JAGER  KARLA 02 SCH S-A 4.49m +0. 

12 9974 GROSSKOPF BETH 02 SCH S-A 4.40m +0.0
 

Kogel - SM - Heren Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 16:26

1 3534 Milanov Philip 91 SEN/7,26kg VAC 17.58m

2 3047 Goetheer Remco* 92 SEN/7,26kg OLSE 17.43m

3 2310 Spilliaert Stijn 93 SEN/7,26kg HAMM 16.13m

4 3453 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN/7,26kg ACBR 14.49m

5 2164 Goossens Bjorn 87 SEN/7,26kg ACHL 10.97m

6 2511 Cornelis Ben 99 BEL/7,26kg AVKA 8.92m
 

800 - Cad - Dames Start: 16:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:30

1 1312 Huyck Timea 04 CAD LEBB 2:31.30

2 1061 Biermans Stien 04 CAD ACHL 2:31.89

3 1705 Picard Kaat 05 CAD ACHL 2:32.80

4 1059 Geudens Yane 04 CAD ACHL 2:33.29

5 1310 Huyck Larissa 04 CAD LEBB 2:34.81

6 1147 Mertens Hasse 04 CAD LAT 2:35.45

7 1337 De Staercke Kaat 05 CAD SPVI 2:46.98

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:34

1 1055 Kluskens Jana 04 CAD LAT 2:15.24

2 1054 Kluskens Elena 04 CAD LAT 2:20.20
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800 - JSM - Dames Start: 16:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:35

1 1668 Sijmens Charlotte 95 SEN DCLA 2:22.97

2 2079 Bellens Laurien 98 BEL ABES 2:27.31

3 2113 Billen Charlotte 94 SEN BONH 2:32.47

4 9969 Naudé Dané 01 JUN S-A 2:39.59

5 3559 De Coninck Ilse 69 W45 ROBA 2:58.58

1684 Van De Velde Sofie 98 BEL DUFF NA
 

Ver - JSM - Dames Start: 16:45

Verwerkt: 18:32

1 1803 Nijs Bo 97 BEL ATLA 5.94m +1.8

2 1752 Brosens Stefanie 97 BEL ATAC 5.90m +1.6

3 1795 Hermans Ine 95 SEN AVKA 5.53m +1.1

4 0080 Masson Ilona 01 JUN FCHA 5.41m +1.1

5 0695 Geerts Sien 01 JUN LYRA 5.25m +0.8

6 2262 Tessens Helena 95 SEN LYRA 5.22m +1.7

7 0538 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 JUN AVKA 5.21m +0.0

8 1684 Van De Velde Sofie 98 BEL DUFF 5.01m +1.7

9 1564 Helsen Elise 98 BEL ACHL 4.85m +1.1

10 0568 Peeters Laura 00 JUN AVKA 4.55m +1.6

11 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN ABES 4.46m +0.4

12 1656 Robbroeckx Hanne 98 BEL AVKA 4.39m +0.8

13 1792 Thonus Davina 90 SEN SPVI 4.16m +1.0

14 0617 Baetens Sara 00 JUN ABES 3.87m +0.8
 

Discus - Sch - Dames Start: 16:45

Verwerkt: 17:50

1 3758 Boeynaems Florence 03 SCH/1kg ZWAT 33.96m

2 3535 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03 SCH/1kg AVKA 33.79m

3 3787 Le Clerq Chiara 02 SCH/1kg DUFF 30.13m

4 9973 RYKAART JANA 03 SCH/1kg S-A 29.56m

9972 JORDAAN CARMEN 03 SCH/1kg S-A NG 
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800 - Cad - Heren Start: 16:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:51

1 1067 Wuyts Zeno 04 CAD SGOL 2:08.38

2 0791 Engelen Arthur 05 CAD ACHL 2:10.73

3 9961 JANSEN ZIAN 04 CAD S-A 2:10.93

4 9978 Teixeira Jory 05 CAD LUX 2:13.26

5 1617 Goyvaerts Matthias 04 CAD BONH 2:14.09

6 1172 De Smet Arjen 05 CAD LOOI 2:15.35

7 1096 Jacobs Witse 04 CAD KAPE 2:18.82

8 1555 Luyts Elias 05 CAD ABES 2:30.87

9 0833 Bernaerts Timo 05 CAD DUFF 2:31.42
 

800 - JSM - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:07

1 2546 Benschop Viktor 95 SEN KAAG 1:54.11

2 3422 Claes Kobe 94 SEN AVT 2:05.11

3 2445 Van Belle Glenn 93 SEN BONH 2:06.93

4 2185 Van Oosterbosch Jonas 96 SEN ACHL 2:12.58

5 9955 DE SMIT CHRIS 79 W40 NED 2:16.01

6 1012 Storms Ruben 00 JUN ABES 2:21.95

7 5797 Waegeman Luc 58 M60 ACHL 2:50.51

9984 Duchateau Julien 90 SEN France NG

2178 Bienens Michiel 96 SEN ACHL NA
 

Kogel - Sch/m60 - Heren Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 18:41

1 3121 Spelmans Ward 02 SCH/5kg TACT 16.59m

2 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH/5kg ABES 12.76m

3 3572 Brouwers Piet 03 SCH/5kg ABES 12.68m

4 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH/5kg ACHL 11.88m

5 2939 Van Herck Stan 03 SCH/5kg BRAB 11.45m

6 2929 Van Der Poel Thomas 03 SCH/5kg BRAB 11.43m

7 7274 Vanden Bossche Bruno 56 M60/5kg ABES 10.15m

8 9966 LINDE ZANDER 03 SCH/5kg S-A 9.37m
 

Mijl - Sch - Dames Start: 17:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:28

1 3669 Bicker Janne 02 SCH ABES 5:32.27

2 3286 Rutten Silke 02 SCH ACHL 5:35.13

3 3587 Buelens Seliha 02 SCH RAM 5:42.34

4 3305 Bernaerts Esther 03 SCH DUFF 5:44.86

5 3274 Helsen Louise 03 SCH ACHL 5:47.99
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Mijl - Sch - Heren Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:40

1 3197 Vanroy Louis 02 SCH ABES 4:35.95

2 2786 Janssens Tibo 02 SCH KAAG 4:51.53

3 2974 Wauters Jonas 02 SCH ACP 4:59.52

4 3609 El Boutaybi Mohamed* 02 SCH BRAB 5:01.14

5 9964 ELS NICHOLAS 03 SCH S-A 5:13.98
 

Hss - JSM - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:59

1 2415 De Decker Bjorn 89 SEN WIBO 14.03m +0.0

2 2634 Iguacel Christian 96 SEN LYRA 13.78m +0.3

3 2416 De Decker Kristof 91 SEN WIBO 13.12m +0.7

4 9979 Ekwalla-Mathieu Raphael 94 SEN France 12.94m +1.2

6503 Van Regenmortel Pieter 81 M35 SGOL NG 
 

Discus - Jun - Heren Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:12

1 0838 Van Den Branden Rian 00 JUN/1,75kg AVLO 43.45m

2 0526 Scheerder Kobe 00 JUN/1,75kg AVKA 33.82m
 

2mijl - JSM - Dames Start: 17:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:55

1 2159 Vanthillo Britt 91 SEN ACBR 10:34.18

2 1790 Tack Lore 87 SEN BRAB 10:34.58

3 2042 Van Hese Charlotte 95 SEN AVLO 10:37.57

4 1581 Denys Yewbdar 95 SEN DCLA 11:30.12

5 1718 Beerlings Elke 84 SEN AA 11:32.68

6 1758 Baetens Jana 92 SEN SGOL 13:33.49

2016 Van De Voorde Lies 90 SEN DUFF NA
 

Kogel - JSM - Dames Start: 17:45

Verwerkt: 18:41

1 1564 Helsen Elise 98 BEL/4kg ACHL 13.50m

2 2240 Hellebuyck Anouska 89 SEN/4kg DEIN 13.02m

3 3756 Verlinden Sophie 79 W40/4kg WIBO 12.52m

4 0568 Peeters Laura 00 JUN/4kg AVKA 12.02m

5 0698 Daems Lotte 00 JUN/4kg ZWAT 11.04m

6 1865 Peeters Nele 97 BEL/4kg AVKA 10.79m

7 0761 Naudts Anke 01 JUN/4kg VOLH 9.53m

8 1943 De Schryver Evelyne 94 SEN/4kg ABES 8.94m

9 0617 Baetens Sara 00 JUN/4kg ABES 6.59m

2550 Vervaet Paulien 94 SEN/4kg VOLH NG 
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2mijl - JSM - Heren Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:09

1 2928 Goethals Benoit 91 SEN ACBR 8:58.16

2 1392 Ruell Kim 87 SEN RESC 9:16.08

3 3633 Baetens Michiel 96 SEN VITA 9:24.01

4 5761 Buyens Koen 67 M50 SGOL 10:59.34

9977 Snoussi Ramdan 88 SEN Morocco NA

6288 Vanbuggenhout Luc 58 M60 LEBB NA

2977 Sergooris Jonas 90 SEN ACP NA
 

Discus - M60+ - Heren Start: 18:15

Verwerkt: 18:37

1 7274 Vanden Bossche Bruno 56 M60/1kg ABES 36.74m
 

Kogel - Jun/m50 - Heren Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 18:49

1 6290 Morret Michael 69 M50/6kg LEBB 11.73m

2 9963 DE WIT FRANCOIS 63 W55/6kg S-A 11.54m

3 0526 Scheerder Kobe 00 JUN/6kg AVKA 10.64m
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